CHEMBARATHY KC
GRAPHIC DESIGNER

PROFILE

I am an aspiring graphic designer,

creative and harworking, seeking to work

an apt role in leading organisations,

which provide me with many oppertunities
to utilize my immense creativity

in designing field thereby, endowing me with
adequate knowledge and growth options

to build a rewarding and fulfilling career.

SKILLS

L2

CONTACTS

@ +91 759 2014 849

@ chembarathykc@gmail.com

@ Kochi, India

DOB : 26.09.1993 LANGUAGES

English, Malayalam, Tamil, Telugu

ACADEMICS

2021

2017

2015

2012

2010

CTECH CGDC

MSc.ZOOLOGY

BSc.ZOOLOGY

HIGHER SECONDARY

SECONDARY

HOBBIES



